Child’s First & Last Name:
Grade:

PIZZA NOVA FRIDAYS
AT PINE GROVE PUBLIC SCHOOL (Winter 2014)

Teacher’s Name:

**% Please write your child’s name and teacher on your cheque. ***
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Date of pizza lunch | Quantity — $2.00 per slice Total for the day ];ztlerl:g;?gi‘:‘;tfg:
Friday, February 7 _ x%2.00 Friday, February 7
Friday, February 14 . x%200 Friday, February 14
Friday, February 21 . x%200 Friday, February 21
Friday, February 28 _ x$%200 Friday, February 28
Friday, March 21 _ x%200 Friday, March 21
Friday, March 28 _ x%2.00 Friday, March 28
Friday, April 4 X $2.00 Friday, April 4
Friday, April 11 . x$%200 Friday, April 11
Friday, April 25 . x%200 Friday, April 25
Friday, May 2 _ x%200 Friday, May 2
Friday, May 9 _ x%200 Friday, May 9
Friday, May 16 _ x%200 Friday, May 16
Friday, May 23 . x¥%2.00 Friday, May 23
Friday, May 30 x50 Friday, May 30
Friday, June 13 _x8%2.00 Friday, June 13
Friday, June 20 . x%200 Friday, June 20
Grand Total =

*akdix If you order ONE slice for all 16 dates, your total will be $32.00 *# %% &% xwsx
FExwRE If you order TWO slices for all 16 dates your total will be $64.00 *=

Please make cheques payable to Pine Grove Public School. No cash please.
Please do not combine orders for siblings. Please complete a separate form and send a

Orders are due to your child’s teacher by Thursday, January 16", 2014.
Your timeliness is appreciated as this program is run by volunteers.

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION >

separate cheque for each child.




